Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Deep South Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com
2015 NFL Picks Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:06 AM ET

TEAM
David The Champ

The Mighty Ox We Are
Backbreakers

Big Dawgz

Darkside

Hairy Areolas

Los Pollos Hermanos
Team of the Goddess

The Bones Brigade
THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
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PCT
0.109

0.016
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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